10L / 20L Stirring Water Bath  SWB series
The MS Stirring Water Bath series packed with built-in thermostatic baths
are innovative product line to provide precise temperature control and
excellent mixing performance for a wide range of laboratory applications.
The built-in stirring mechanism not only provides outstanding temperature
uniformity, but also applies a stirring mixture function. The 10L or 20L
stainless steel tank can operate flask(s) containing a moderate amount of
solution simultaneously. Single stirring mechanism model and multi-stirring

Weight Approx. 19.8lb (9kg) Approx. 30.9lb (14kg)
Rated Voltage 110V / 220V~
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
SWB-10L-1-110 / 220 10L Stirring Water Bath with 1 built-in stirring mechanism, lid included
SWB-10L-2-110 / 220 10L Stirring Water Bath with 2 built-in stirring mechanism, lid included
Concave lid design allows
condensation flow back to
the tank.
Side opening of the lid to
allow minimum evaporation
while maintaining water bath
temperature.
Water circulation function
Magnetic agitator
Stir bar
 Temp. set value : 65 oC
 Initial temp. value : 17 oC
Water volume : 5 liters
Process time : Approx. 34mins
SWB-10L series SWB-20L series
 Temp. set value : 65 oC
 Initial temp. value : 27 oC
Water volume : 12 liters
Process time : Approx. 60mins